Eaton’s high Q chip inductors
provide new EMC options for RF
wireless circuits
Eaton’s broad selection of
high Q chip inductors provides
design flexibility in many RF
wireless applications in multilayer
and wire-wound configurations.

© 2020 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. 10960 BU-MC20103
June 2020
Family name
Inductance
range (uH)
I Rated current
range (mA)
DCR maximum
range(Ω) @ +25 °C
Typical SRF
range (MHz) Size L x W x H maximum (mm)
Multilayer
MCL1005 0.001 -  0.360 50 - 400 0.10 - 7.50 300 - 10000 1.15 x 0.65 x 0.65  (0402 [1005 metric])
MCL1608V1 0.047 - 12 60 - 150 0.12 - 1.25 15 - 260 1.8 x 1.0 x 1.0 (0603 [1608 metric])
MCL1608V2 0.001 - 0.470 150 - 500 0.05 - 3.60 250 - 10000 1.8 x 1.0 x 1.0 (0603 [1608 metric])
MCL2012V1 0.047 - 22 50 - 350 0.20 - 0.75 16 - 320 2.2 x 1.4 x 1.1 (0805 [2012 metric])
MCL2012V2 0.0015 - 0.47 300 - 500 0.10 - 2 200- 6000 2.2 x 1.4 x 1.1 (0805 [2012 metric])
Family name
Inductance
range (uH)
I Rated current